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R X 8 & B

Bt B4 WA | = BE |
11A1H 2,905,711
MA1R EEEEAME 28 2,905,739
11838 10/25 /INRER H—3Y 4,000 2,901,739
11A3E ARXVFAEAR 46,755 2,854,984
11838 10/29 /INRER 7437 FBHEE 5,184 2,849,800
1148 KNSELNIEHFHF 20,000 2,869,800
11A58 FTSELNITH 2,000 2,871,800
1MATH KM3IELNIEH G 2,000 2,873,800
11A8H TJISELINTEH 10,000 2,883,800
11A8H MMEIFLNTEH (T 2,000 2,885,800
118148 ONEFLNITH(T 2,000 2,887,800
118148 UKSFLNTH AT 5,000 2,892,800
118158 AREFLNIEH 2,000 2,894,800
11A158 LYSEINITFH 1,000 2,895,800
118188 oh o7 I%vI\Y 2,474 2,898,274
118188 OATFLNTZHF 1t 1,000 2,899,274
118188 F.M&FLNITEH (T 2,000 2,901,274
11A198 MASEINTH 1,000 2,902,274
11H198 [10/16 EEFAAVL BEEH 2,720 2,899,554
118198 9/25 4l BEE 3,741 2,895,813
118198 10/5 4L BER 3,741 2,892,072
118198 10/20 4l EEE 5,462 2,886,610
118208 AMEFELNTH 2,000 2,888,610
11H208 IM3SFELNTEH A 1,000 2,889,610
11A208 IHSELNIH 2,000 2,891,610
118208 O.YSEINITHF N+ 2,000 2,893,610
118208 SK&FLNITHF T 1,000 2,894,610
118208 #E@AEANSSELINEfT 2,000 2,896,610
118238 Y.KSFLNTZHF (T 2,000 2,898,610
118238 ~—=FSwD 58,700 2,839,910
118248 YMESEINTHF A+ 1,000 2,840,910
118268 Y.Y&SFLINTH(F 1,000 2,841,910
118268 S.SSFLNTH 1,000 2,842,910
11A288H LYAIEE 11,592 2,831,318
11A308 KKSFEINTH 2,000 2,833,318
11 A 308 paypalF#id 3,656 2,829,662
11A308 *VN—-%=%& 12,000 2,841,662

1A% &5t 81,502 145,551




